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Modification Include
93) Program M700 M721/722 m6&00/660 40-x xp-100  Subtotal M788 m710 m30/30exp
2 ; 1,869 219 207 59 2,354 222 184 67
< 100 100 19 1,120 68 52 10
myl 57 45 13 589 41 27 5
g 03/10/02 Stnday 13 516 18 19 4
=1 03/11/02 Monday 11 577 29 28 16
Q 03/12/02 Tuesday 8 389 19 14 7
g 03/13/02 Wednesday 14 353 22 11 6
03/14/02 Thursday 13 387 35 18 7
03/15/02 Friday 13 479 30 19 7
03/16/02 Saturday B 282 21 5 4
03/17/02 Sunday : 237 11 10 -
03/18/02 Monday 301 7 7
03/19/02 Tuesday 7 -

03/20/02 Wednesday
03/21/02 Thursday
03/22/02 Friday
03/23/02 Saturday
03/24/02 Sunday
03/25/02 Monday
03/26/02 Tuesday
03/27/02 Wednesday
03/28/02 Thursday
03/29/02 Friday
03/30/02 Saturday
03/31/02 Sunday
04/01/02 Monday
04/02/02 Tuesday
04/03/02 Wednesday
04/04/02 Thursday
04/05/02 Friday
04/06/02 Saturday -
04/07/02 Sunday - - - - -
04/08/02 Monday

04/09/02 Tuesday
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